
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Standard

Qualified:

Sunday

945 959

9 6

DIANA

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________101232

Distance SCT

175
172
172

61
63
63

22 & 26

          18

          16

170
170

65
65

          14

          12

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.75-2.95yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

Bailey Tiffanie Moyano460 ChihuahuaU15056312 62.66 0.00 0 2 2 0 50 50.00 1   2.71

Willow Linda White166 SheltieU14640316 68.43 5.43 0 2 0 0 10 15.43 1   2.51

Gnome Leslie Sullivan376 Border StaffyU14790518 40.58 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.24

Teak Millie Lee252 ACDU14744018 44.65 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  3.85

Jack Shari Goldfarb530 BCU14685922 44.37 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.94

Ike Scott Black420 AussieU14726122 47.04 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  3.72

Safir Taner Dogan310 BCU14931822 49.27 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  3.55

Bisou Karla Ahn390 BCU14902326 53.61 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.26

Zion Steve Mill302 TervU14558926 55.23 0.00 0 2 2 1 E E   3.17

Advanced StandardSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Standard

Qualified:

Sunday

930 943

8 2

DIANA

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________2123

Distance SCT

175
172
170

64
66
68

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Alaia Stephenie Morgan250 PugU14861408 73.01 5.01 0 1 0 0 5 10.01 1   2.33

Roger Diana Rapa244 Aussie TerrierU15000208 66.47 0.00 0 2 2 1 E E   2.56

Max Kim Wasserman402 FrenchieU14606612 67.23 1.23 0 1 0 0 5 6.23 1   2.56

Zinnia Mo Carroll218 All AmericanU14622016 66.47 2.47 0 0 0 0 0 2.47 1   2.63

Makai John Tarby216 NS Duck TollerU14445416 49.29 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.55

Reznor Garth Gregson240 Golden RetrU14448620 53.47 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.27

Teddy Diane Grundy484 Golden RetrU13989920 59.78 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  2.93

Cruz Jennifer Mangelos532 Giant SchnauzU14685220 63.47 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   2.76

Perf II StandardSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CAAdvanced GamblersSunday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

DIANA

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

821 828

5 2
Principle Gamble Type : Contact or Weave Poles

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________000121

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

26 1235 30 25 16
22 1235 30 25 16
18 1235 30 25 17
16 1235 30 25 17
14 1235 30 25 18
12 1235 30 25 18

Willow Linda White166 SheltieU14640316 0.00 0 0 0    absNT

Teak Millie Lee252 ACDU14744018 0.00 0 21 30 1 Q1231311121113 Y 5136.11

Ticket Kate Erhart238 BCU14739422 0.00 0 20 30 1 Q1233113231 Y 5034.16

Silk Shelley Permann536 BCU14856922 0.00 0 12 0 2  1231001022  1234.43

Zion Steve Mill302 TervU14558926 0.75 0 15 0 1  1231323  1541.75

Advanced GamblersSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CAPerf II GamblersSunday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

DIANA

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

813 820

6 2
Principle Gamble Type : Contact or Weave Poles

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1122

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

20 1235 30 25 17
16 1235 30 25 17
12 1235 30 25 18
08 1235 30 25 19

Alaia Stephenie Morgan250 PugU14861408 0.00 0 10 0 1  023311  1037.87

Max Kim Wasserman402 FrenchieU14606612 0.00 0 11 0 1  1231112  1138.18

Zinnia Mo Carroll218 All AmericaU14622016 0.00 0 14 30 1 Q112131113 Y 4439.50

Mia Terri Ann Flores266 SheltieU14204216 6.31 0 14 0 2  121131131  1448.31

Cruz Jennifer Mangelos532 Giant SchnU14685220 0.00 0 14 30 1 Q1231322 Y 4437.31

Teddy Diane Grundy484 Golden RetU13989920 3.26 0 11 0 2  11211113  1145.26

Perf II GamblersSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Snooker

Qualified:

Sunday

1114 1120

5 2

DIANA

Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100130

Time Allowed

5126

5122

5218

5216

5312

5314

Course Type : 45-55 Jumps+Tunnels

Junebug Kristin Herrera272 CardiganU14590412 0 19 20 1 Q141616 6 3935.85

Teak Millie Lee252 ACDU14744018 0 19 27 1 Q141616 7 4634.72

Qiwi Gary Krauss408 PWDR81065922 0 13 14 1  141412 5 2751.78

Ike Scott Black420 AussieU14726122 0 12 0 2  1416 0 12NT

Ticket Kate Erhart238 BCU14739422 0 10 0 3  1414 0 10NT

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Snooker

Qualified:

Sunday

1112 1114

1 1

DIANA

Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1000

Time Allowed

5120

5116

5412

5508

Course Type : 45-55 Jumps+Tunnels

Roger Diana Rapa244 Aussie TerrU15000208 0 17 27 1 Q141416 7 4453.74

Perf II SnookerSunday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Jumpers

Qualified:

Sunday

1220 1232

8 2

DIANA

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________120220

Distance SCT

152
150
150

40
42
42

22 & 26

          18

          16

148
148

44
44

          14

          12

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Whisper Laurie Cowhig444 Boston TerrierU14770112 58.45 14.45 0 0 0 0 0 14.45 1   2.53

Rickon Adriana Nottestad318 All AmericanU14746314 34.09 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.34

Gus Julie Pryce254 Border TerrierU14994014 26.64 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   5.56

TipToes Holly Newman494 Kelpie RatU14866618 39.44 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.80

Teak Millie Lee252 ACDU14744018 24.27 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   6.18

Ike Scott Black420 AussieU14726122 22.31 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 1   6.81

Ticket Kate Erhart238 BCU14739422 31.04 0.00 0 2 2 0 50 50.00 2   4.90

Bisou Karla Ahn390 BCU14902326 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Jumpers

Qualified:

Sunday

1212 1219

3 2

DIANA

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1020

Distance SCT

152
150
148

43
45
47

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Roger Diana Rapa244 Aussie TerrierU15000208 44.95 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.29

Makai John Tarby216 NS Duck TollerU14445416 29.98 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.07

Zinnia Mo Carroll218 All AmericanU14622016 30.55 0.00 0 0 1 1 E E   4.98

Perf II JumpersSunday



SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Pairs.

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing 841 847

7 02

2

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Course FltsTime+ FltsS E AbsR F

Course Distance

Qualifying 

Course Time

176 62

173 65Mini Division:   _____________  ______________

Open Division:   _____________  ______________

PEGGY

Willow166 U146403

Kenzie282 U148869

Sheltie

All America

Linda White

Lisa White14

16 76.67 0 2 0 1 E E   

Teak252 U147440 ACD Millie Lee18 NT 0 0 0 0 0 abs  Y

Zion302 U145589

Silk536 U148569

Terv

BC

Steve Mill

Shelley Permann22

26 74.12 0 2 0 1 E E   

Coal198 U146894

Ike420 U147261

BC

Aussie

Laurie Salter

Scott Black22

26 NT 0 0 0 0 0 abs  Y

SMART Jul 15-17 2016 Monterey CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Pairs.

Qualified:

Sunday
Actually

Competing 838 849

3 32

1

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Course FltsTime+ FltsS E AbsR F

Course Distance

Qualifying 

Course Time

176 65

173 68Mini Division:   _____________  ______________

Open Division:   _____________  ______________

PEGGY

Zinnia218 U146220

Finnick284 U145740

All America

All America

Mo Carroll

Adriana Nottestad16

16 60.24 0 0 0 0 0 60.24 1 Q  

Alaia250 U148614

Finnick284 U145740

Pug

All America

Stephenie Morgan

Adriana Nottestad16

08 62.23 0 0 0 0 0 62.23 2 Q  

ACCOMODATING

Perf II Pairs.Sunday


